page 1 of 3  Rev. 10-20-06 K N I G H T  B E N C H
toll free 800.451.0410 •  www.forms-surfaces.com te c h b r i e f
6395 Cindy Lane Carpinteria, CA 93013  tel 800.451.0410  fax 805.684.8620
© 2006 Forms+Surfaces www.forms-surfaces.com
Pure and simple in form, the Knight bench combines
understated refinement, superb construction and high-
performance green materials. The design starts with a
seamless all-aluminum frame with beautifully polished

Knight Pedestrian
Lighting
Net Pricing and Ordering Information
model description net price
SBKNI-072B Backed Knight Bench, 6' (1829mm) length, frame with bead-blasted finish and polished edges, no armrests $1,298
SBKNI-096B Backed Knight Bench, 8' (2438mm) length, frame with bead-blasted finish and polished edges, no armrests $1,598
SBKNI-072N Backless Knight Bench, 6' (1829mm) length, frame with bead-blasted finish and polished edges, no armrests $1,098
SBKNI-096N Backless Knight Bench, 8' (2438mm) length, frame with bead-blasted finish and polished edges, no armrests $1,198
Armrests (specify quantity and location; price is the same for backed and backless style armrests) add $50 per armrest
Color coated frame with polished edges, color from Forms+Surfaces’ standard color chart add $125 per bench
Color coated frame with polished edges, custom RAL color add $125 per bench plus $500 per color/per order
To order specify: quantity, model, armrest configuration and coating color for frame’s interior surfaces. Lead time: 4 to 6 weeks after receipt of